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Friday 01/01/2021 392 82 5 0 87 0 87 310 0 0 79 96% 1.39 100% 0 #DIV/0! 8 100.00%
Saturday 01/02/2021 226 167 6 0 173 0 177 59 0 0 149 89% 1.54 97% 0 #DIV/0! 15 86.67%
Sunday 01/03/2021 152 118 2 0 120 0 127 34 0 0 102 86% 1.52 98% 0 #DIV/0! 12 100.00%
Monday 01/04/2021 621 474 14 8 488 1 484 147 0 0 425 91% 1.80 98% 0 #DIV/0! 0 #DIV/0!
Tuesday 01/05/2021 598 458 12 0 470 0 476 140 0 0 440 96% 1.77 99% 0 #DIV/0! 8 100.00%
Wednesday 01/06/2021 660 500 18 0 518 3 516 160 0 0 456 91% 1.80 98% 0 #DIV/0! 6 100.00%
Thursday 01/07/2021 633 454 5 0 459 0 465 179 0 0 445 97% 1.81 98% 0 #DIV/0! 21 100.00%
Friday 01/08/2021 591 461 13 0 474 0 470 130 0 0 447 97% 1.75 98% 0 #DIV/0! 13 100.00%
Saturday 01/09/2021 233 179 4 0 183 0 189 54 0 0 163 91% 1.49 95% 0 #DIV/0! 10 100.00%
Sunday 01/10/2021 129 103 5 0 108 0 109 26 0 0 100 97% 1.43 98% 0 #DIV/0! 3 100.00%
Monday 01/11/2021 598 476 20 0 496 0 485 122 0 0 436 92% 1.78 99% 0 #DIV/0! 17 94.12%
Tuesday 01/12/2021 606 470 9 0 479 0 479 136 0 0 432 92% 1.87 94% 0 #DIV/0! 12 100.00%
Wednesday 01/13/2021 688 552 9 0 561 0 565 136 0 0 484 88% 1.90 97% 0 #DIV/0! 16 100.00%
Thursday 01/14/2021 654 506 9 0 515 10 526 148 0 0 413 82% 1.93 94% 0 #DIV/0! 23 100.00%
Friday 01/15/2021 594 464 14 0 478 1 480 130 0 0 439 95% 1.76 99% 0 #DIV/0! 10 100.00%
Saturday 01/16/2021 252 194 3 2 197 0 207 58 0 0 178 92% 1.54 99% 0 #DIV/0! 9 100.00%
Sunday 01/17/2021 135 99 5 0 104 0 116 36 0 0 80 81% 1.40 88% 0 #DIV/0! 6 100.00%
Monday 01/18/2021 586 374 12 0 386 0 391 212 0 0 357 95% 1.70 98% 0 #DIV/0! 1 100.00%
Tuesday 01/19/2021 643 504 12 0 516 2 513 139 0 0 474 94% 1.81 99% 0 #DIV/0! 22 95.45%
Wednesday 01/20/2021 682 535 7 0 542 3 548 147 0 0 481 90% 1.88 98% 0 #DIV/0! 16 93.75%
Thursday 01/21/2021 659 495 19 0 514 4 511 164 0 0 418 84% 1.81 90% 0 #DIV/0! 21 100.00%
Friday 01/22/2021 663 491 11 1 502 1 507 172 0 0 440 90% 1.75 97% 0 #DIV/0! 15 100.00%
Saturday 01/23/2021 244 184 5 0 189 0 194 60 0 0 162 88% 1.44 100% 0 #DIV/0! 8 100.00%
Sunday 01/24/2021 130 97 3 0 100 0 108 33 0 0 88 91% 1.64 97% 0 #DIV/0! 10 100.00%
Monday 01/25/2021 652 478 7 0 485 3 485 174 0 0 408 85% 1.82 94% 0 #DIV/0! 26 100.00%
Tuesday 01/26/2021 624 500 13 0 513 1 509 124 0 0 443 89% 1.80 92% 0 #DIV/0! 11 90.91%
Wednesday 01/27/2021 678 545 15 0 560 0 551 133 0 0 487 89% 1.81 97% 0 #DIV/0! 20 100.00%
Thursday 01/28/2021 649 490 7 1 497 0 501 159 0 0 403 82% 1.86 96% 0 #DIV/0! 24 100.00%
Friday 01/29/2021 644 481 17 0 498 2 503 163 0 0 425 88% 1.85 96% 0 #DIV/0! 32 100.00%
Saturday 01/30/2021 244 193 5 0 198 0 200 51 0 0 171 89% 1.54 99% 0 #DIV/0! 3 100.00%
Sunday 01/31/2021 127 75 1 0 76 0 79 51 0 0 70 93% 1.47 100% 0 #DIV/0! 4 100.00%

SUMMARY 14,860 11,124 287 12 11,410 31 11,479 3,736 0 0 10,025 90.22% 1.76 97% 0 0 402 98.51%
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Monday 02/01/2021 615 473 13 1 486 0 477 142 0 0 400 85% 1.73 88% 0 #DIV/0! 26 96.15%
Tuesday 02/02/2021 640 501 13 0 514 0 510 139 0 0 445 89% 1.72 93% 0 #DIV/0! 27 100.00%
Wednesday 02/03/2021 727 562 25 1 587 8 580 165 0 0 435 77% 1.82 89% 0 #DIV/0! 26 96.15%
Thursday 02/04/2021 697 532 15 3 547 8 556 165 0 0 452 85% 1.85 98% 0 #DIV/0! 21 95.24%
Friday 02/05/2021 627 450 18 0 468 2 467 177 0 0 382 85% 1.73 91% 0 #DIV/0! 32 93.75%
Saturday 02/06/2021 244 187 13 0 200 0 199 57 3 0 172 92% 1.44 100% 0 #DIV/0! 11 100.00%
Sunday 02/07/2021 147 89 4 0 93 0 91 58 0 0 85 96% 1.32 97% 0 #DIV/0! 3 100.00%
Monday 02/08/2021 645 478 19 6 497 5 482 167 1 0 356 74% 1.82 83% 0 #DIV/0! 33 96.97%
Tuesday 02/09/2021 639 496 13 6 509 1 511 143 0 0 324 65% 1.90 81% 0 #DIV/0! 25 88.00%
Wednesday 02/10/2021 633 499 14 2 513 5 514 134 1 0 395 79% 1.72 98% 0 #DIV/0! 42 95.24%
Thursday 02/11/2021 654 479 16 9 495 8 493 175 2 0 260 54% 1.78 69% 0 #DIV/0! 46 100.00%
Friday 02/12/2021 622 460 8 6 468 9 472 162 0 0 286 61% 1.93 75% 0 #DIV/0! 39 97.44%
Saturday 02/13/2021 257 193 10 1 203 1 198 64 2 0 132 68% 1.64 79% 0 #DIV/0! 14 92.86%
Sunday 02/14/2021 130 93 2 0 95 0 102 37 0 0 84 90% 1.41 100% 0 #DIV/0! 3 100.00%
Monday 02/15/2021 596 341 18 0 359 3 345 255 3 0 223 64% 1.52 75% 0 #DIV/0! 24 87.50%
Tuesday 02/16/2021 595 183 23 0 206 2 184 412 1 0 163 88% 1.27 84% 0 #DIV/0! 9 88.89%
Wednesday 02/17/2021 604 361 16 2 377 1 373 243 1 0 258 69% 1.68 71% 0 #DIV/0! 36 91.67%
Thursday 02/18/2021 554 305 21 6 326 1 312 249 1 0 193 57% 1.71 55% 3 100.00% 34 88.24%
Friday 02/19/2021 595 411 16 0 427 0 423 184 0 0 369 86% 1.57 92% 4 100.00% 56 98.21%
Saturday 02/20/2021 235 163 8 0 171 0 169 72 0 0 147 89% 1.43 97% 1 100.00% 12 91.67%
Sunday 02/21/2021 116 77 0 0 77 0 86 39 0 0 83 97% 1.37 97% 1 100.00% 9 88.89%
Monday 02/22/2021 659 527 19 0 546 0 542 132 0 0 368 70% 1.80 86% 0 #DIV/0! 16 93.75%
Tuesday 02/23/2021 642 496 14 0 510 2 517 146 3 0 391 79% 1.85 89% 1 100.00% 33 100.00%
Wednesday 02/24/2021 647 460 117 8 577 10 476 187 1 0 266 55% 1.84 77% 5 100.00% 42 100.00%
Thursday 02/25/2021 609 444 26 3 470 3 462 165 0 0 333 72% 1.81 86% 6 100.00% 53 92.45%
Monday 02/26/2021 606 442 15 4 457 0 456 164 0 0 314 70% 1.84 85% 6 100.00% 45 100.00%
Tuesday 02/27/2021 231 169 12 0 181 0 186 62 0 0 159 91% 1.38 100% 0 #DIV/0! 13 100.00%
Wednesday 02/28/2021 121 89 5 1 94 0 97 32 0 0 62 70% 1.40 82% 0 #DIV/0! 15 93.33%

SUMMARY    14,087 9,960 493 59 10,453 69 10,280 4,127 19 0 7,537 74.56% 1.72 85% 27 100.00% 745 95.57%


